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Restrooms Strollers Carousel ATMEscalator Elevator A.E.D. Oxygen Unit Electric Vehicle Charging Station Handicapped Access

Department Stores
Bloomingdale’s
Macy’s
Nordstrom Rack
Primark

For Women
3035	 Aerie 
1017 	 Against All Odds
3035  	 American Eagle Outfitters
1009 	 Champs Sports
1036 	 Express
2069  	 Francesca’s
2041 	 Gap Factory
2057  	 Garage
1000/2000	 H&M
Level 1	 Head To Toe 
1032 	 Hollister 
1012 	 Hot Topic
1037 	 Indulge Boutique
2062 	 JD Sports
3084 	 Locker Room by Lids
2054 	 Loft
2087 	 Lucky Brand Jeans
1008 	 PacSun
1093	 Philly Shared Retail Space 
1045	 Rally House 
3097	 Roshkosh 
3102 	 Snipes
1096 	 Torrid
2079 / K-5	 T-Shirt Station
2095 	 The Uniform Outlet 
3004 	 Urban Planet
1049 	 Victoria’s Secret/PINK
2001/3003 	 VIP Fashion
1022	 WayOut 
1085 	 Windsor Fashions
1007 	 Zumiez

For Men
3084 	 Aéropostale 
1017 	 Against All Odds
3035 	 American Eagle Outfitters
1009 	 Champs Sports
Level 1	 Custom Creations
3000	 Dynasty Sports & Framing 
1036 	 Express Men
3065 	 Foot Locker
2041 	 Gap Factory
1000/2000 	 H&M
1032 	 Hollister 
1012 	 Hot Topic
2062 	 JD Sports
3084 	 Locker Room by Lids
2087 	 Lucky Brand Jeans

1104 	 Mr. Suits  
1008 	 PacSun
1093	 Philly Shared Retail Space 
1045	 Rally House 
3102	 Snipes 
2079 / K-5	 T-Shirt Station 
2095 	 The Uniform Outlet 
1022	 WayOut 
1007 	 Zumiez

For Kids 
2013 	 The Children’s Place
2041 	 Gap Factory
1000/2000 	 H&M
1033 	 Kids Foot Locker
Level 1 	 Mall Pop 
1100	 My Candy Shop 
1045	 Rally House 
1001 	 Ship To Fun
3102 	 Snipes
2079	 T-Shirt Station 
1022	 WayOut

Shoes
1009 	 Champs Sports
3065 	� Foot Locker
2107 	 Got Em’ Kicks
2062 	 JD Sports
3081 	 Journeys
1033 	 Kids Foot Locker
1008 	 PacSun
Level 1	 Shoe MGK
3102 	 Snipes
1007 	 Zumiez

Health & Beauty
3032	 Bath & Body Works
Level 1 	 Handmade Press on Nails
2033 	 Lush Handmade Cosmetics
1093 	 Philly Shared
3106 	 Pro Nails
3089 	 Relax Zone Massage 
2024 	 Scentsation
1103 	 Sephora
1049 	 Victoria’s Secret/PINK
2075 	 Vresiana
3032	 White Barn Candle
3093 	 Zara Brow Bar 

Home Furnishing & 
Housewares
3032	 Bath & Body Works
Level 1 	 Mall Pop 3D
3032	 White Barn Candle
1092 	 Yankee Candle

Cards, Gifts & Toys
3032	 Bath & Body Works
2032 	 Box Lunch
2029 	 Build-A-Bear Workshop
1016 	 Double M Gift Shop 
3000 	 Dynasty Sports & Framing
2048 	 Go! Games & Toys 
3013 	 Norman’s Hallmark
2065	 Miniso 
1093	 Philly Shared Retail Space 
1045	 Rally House 
Level 1 	 Smart Part
3032   	 White Barn Candle
1092 	 Yankee Candle

Jewelry/Accessories 
3037/ K-3	 Banter by Piercing Pagoda
Level 1	 Body Selection
3021 	 Claire’s 
2069 	 Francesca’s
1072	 Grand Jewelers
Level 1 	 Gold-N-Diamonds 
Level 1	 Head to Toe 
1085 	 Joseph & Co.
1068 	 Kay Jewelers
3025 	 Lids
3038	 Lovisa
1081	 Nova Jewelers
1116	 NV Optical
2040 	 Pandora
1093	 Philly Shared Retail Space 
Level 1	 Shades & More
Level 1	 Silver Jewelry
1022 	 WayOut 
2028 	 Zales

Electronics &  
Entertainment
2034 	 Apple
3045 	 AT&T
1077	 Cell Station
FC3 	 Cell Station Kiosk 
2020	 F.Y.E. 
2025 	 GameStop
1001 	 Ship To Fun
2080 	 Philly Photo Spot
1400 	 Tilted 10 
1076 	 T-Mobile

Services
	� Electrify America Vehicle 

Charging Station
Levels 1 & 3	 Massage Chairs 
1116	 NV Optical
2080 	 Philly Photo Spot
3089 	 Relax Zone Massage
Level 1	 Stroller Rentals
2079 / K-5	 Tshirt Station 
1022	 WayOut
3118 	 Sal’s Barbershop

Food Court & 
Sweets & Treats
FC1 	 Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
3042 	 Charley’s Philly Steaks
3066 	 Chick-fil-A
3040 	 Chicken & Burger
3028	 Cinnabon
3050 	 Cosimo’s Pizza
3073	 Drink Fresh 
K-03	 Dunkin Donuts 

1020 	 Gong Cha 
3076	 Häagen-Dazs
1112 	� Hamsa Exoticz 

Level 1 	 Island of Treats
3054 	 Master Wok
Level 1	 Mini Melts
1100	� My Candy Shop 
3070 	 Poke It Up! Opening Soon 
FC2 	 Smart Mart
3068 	 Suki Hana 
Level 1 & 3 	 Sweet Emotions Candy
FC4	 Sweety Bella 
3046 	 Yeung Cajun Grill
3062 	 Zara Halal Grille

Restaurants
3225 	� The Cheesecake  

Factory
3245	� Yard House 

Management Office
Level 3, Next to Bloomingdale’s
Monday - Friday, 9a-5p

LEVEL

2
LEVEL

3

Directory 
On-The-Go
Free mall-wide WiFi
connect to 

.FreePREITMallsWi-Fi

SCAN HERE
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